VIBRATION ISOLATOR
NOISE & VIBRATION CONTROL PRODUCT
VI-0321
VIBRATION TRANSMISSIBILITY CURVE
FOR AN ISOLATED SYSTEM
Today, most of sophisticated buildings are provided with
air conditioning systems and other equipments to create a
comfortable working or living environment.  However,

DIMENSION (mm)  LOCKING
CAP
SCREW
(LS)
LEVELING
BOLT
(LB)  (kgs) (Lbs)
SPRING
COLOR
OD
(mm)
FREE
HEIGHT
(mm)
A B C D
  PTM-A-25S 25 55 1.0 WHITE
50 80 120 61 107 89 10 M10x32 M16x70
  PTM-A-35S 35 77 1.4 YELLOW
  PTM-A-50S 50 110 2.0 ORANGE
  PTM-A-80S 80 176 3.2 VIOLET
  PTM-A-120S 120 264 4.8 RED
  PTM-A-175S  175 385 7.0  GREY
  PTM-A-225S  225 495 9.0 BROWN
  PTM-A-200  200 440 8.0 VIOLET
75  100  150  88  136  117  13  M12x43
  PTM-A-300 300 660 12.0 RED
  PTM-A-450  450 990 18.0 GREEN
  PTM-A-600  600 1320 24.0   GREY
  PTM-A-825  825 1815 33.0 BROWN
  PTM-A-1100  1100 2420 44.0 BLUE
  PTM-A-1400  1400 3080 56.0 BLUE+BROWN
  PTM-AM-1652  1650 3630 66.0 BROWN
75 100 144 112 198 75 14x18 M12x43 M22x80   PTM-AM-2202  2200 4840 88.0 BLUE
  PTM-AM-2802  2800 6160 112.0 BLUE+BROWN
  PTM-AM-3304  3300 7260 132.0 BROWN

DIMENSION (mm) LOCKING
CAP
SCREW
(LS)
LEVELING
BOLT
(LB) (kgs) (Lbs)
SPRING
COLOR
OD
(mm)
FREE
HEIGHT
(mm)
A B C D
  PTM-A2-25S 25 55 0.5 WHITE
75 120 170 88 136 117 13 M12x43 M22x80
  PTM-A2-35S 35 77 0.7 YELLOW
  PTM-A2-50S 50 110 1.0 ORANGE
  PTM-A2-80S  80 176 1.6 VIOLET
  PTM-A2-125S  125 275 2.5 RED
  PTM-A2-175S  175 385 3.5  GREY
  PTM-A2-250S  250 550 5.0 BROWN
  PTM-A2-175  175 385 3.5 ORANGE
90  145  195 101 155 130 13 M12x43 M22x115
  PTM-A2-245  245 539 4.9 VIOLET
  PTM-A2-350  350 770 7.0 RED
  PTM-A2-525  525 1155 10.5 GREEN
  PTM-A2-750  750 1650 15.0  GREY
  PTM-A2-1050  1050 2310 21.0  GREY+BROWN
  PTM-AM2-1502  1500 3300 30.0 GREY
90 145
189 130 230 92 14x18 M12x43 M22x80
  PTM-AM2-2102  2100 4620 42.0 GREY+BROWN

DIMENSION (mm)  LOCKING
CAP
SCREW
(LS)
LEVELING
BOLT
(LB)  (kgs) (Lbs)
SPRING
COLOR
OD
(mm)
FREE
HEIGHT
(mm)
A B C D
  PTM-A3-180S  180 396 2.4 ORANGE
90 170 220 101 155 130 13 M12x43 M22x115   PTM-A3-255S  255 561 3.4 VIOLET
  PTM-A3-375S  375 825 5.0 RED
  PTM-A3-555  555 1221 7.4  GREY
110 190 242 121 181 149 13 M12x43 M22x115   PTM-A3-810  810 1782 10.8 YELLOW
  PTM-A3-1065  1065 2343 14.2 YELLOW+BROWN
  PTM-AMS3-1112  1110 2442 14.8 GREY
110 190 255 125 360 330 16 M12x43 M22x160   PTM-AMS3-1622-  1620 3564 21.6 YELLOW
  PTM-AMS3-2132-  2130 4686 28.4 YELLOW+BROWN
PTM-A2, AM2 TYPE

TOP
PLATE
LENGTH
(E)
CH
TYPE C-TYPE
LEVELING
BOLT (LB) (Kgs) (Lbs)
C2
TYPE
CH2
TYPE
CG2
TYPE
(F) (G)
PTM-C2-175  175 385 3.5 ORANGE
185  202  210  110  254  229  16  195
PTM-C2- 245  245 539 4.9 VIOLET
PTM- C2-350  350 770 7 RED
PTM-C2-525  525 1155 10.5 GREEN
PTM-C2-750  750 1650 15  GREY
PTM-C2-1050  1050 2310 21  GREY+BROWN
M16
Spring shall be selected to provide operating static deflections shown on the Vibration Isolation Schedule or as indicated on
the project specifications. Springs shall be color coded or otherwise identified to indicate load capacity.
Vibration isolators shall be Model PTM-C as manufactured by Tozen Industrial Co.,Ltd.

bracket.
Install all other hangers by repeating instruction 1-5.
After the pipe or equipment is filled with water, release the
restraint nut. Leveling adjust the hanger by the nut at the top of
the element to obtain even level installation.
Final check the spring hanger in a proper deflection and don’t
install the hanging rod(bolt) in a inclined position.
MODEL
RATED CAPACITY SPRING CONSTANT
(Kg/mm)
SPRING
COLOR
DIMENSION (mm)
(Kgs) (Lbs) A B C D1 D2 E F
PTH-S TYPE 25 MM DEFLECTION
PTH-S-25  25 55 1 WHITE
58
85
145
13
15
92
-
PTH-S-35  35 77 1.4 YELLOW
PTH-S-50  50 110 2 ORANGE
PTH-S-80  80 176 3.2 VIOLET
PTH-S-120  120 264 4.8 RED
PTH-S-175  175 385 7   GREY
58 85 145 15 15 92 -
PTH-S-225  225 495 9 BROWN
  84   120   180   17   18 115   -  PTH-S-300  300 660 12 RED
PTH-S-450  450 990 18 GREEN
PTH-S-600  600 1320 24   GREY
105 125 200 25 18 123 - PTH-S-825  825 1815 33 BROWN
PTH-S-1100  1100 2420 44 BLUE
PTH-S-1202  1200 2640 48  GREY
124  225  278  30  30 146  -
PTH-S-1652  1650 3630 66 BROWN
PTH-S-2202  2200 4840 88 BLUE

 0.6
GREEN
BLUE
VI-032118
NOTE-1: All springs have an minimum additional travel to solid equal to 50% of rated load.
NOTE-2: Please refer to relevant brochure or consult factory for greater deflection and loading.
NOTE-3: Spring constant applies to spring only.
NOTE-4: Please consult factory for pre-compressed model and 30 degree arc capacity.
MODEL
RATED CAPACITY SPRING CONSTANT
(Kg/mm)
SPRING
COLOR
DIMENSION (mm)
(Kgs) (Lbs) A B C D1 D2 E F
PTH-S2-25  25 55 0.5 WHITE
84 120 210 15 18 135 -
PTH-S2-35  35 77 0.7 YELLOW
PTH-S2-50  50 110 1 ORANGE
PTH-S2-80  80 176 1.6 VIOLET
PTH-S2-125  125 275 2.5 RED
PTH-S2-175  175 385 3.5   GREY
PTH-S2-250  250 550 5 BROWN
105
140
255
21
24
168
-
    PTH-S2-350  350 770 7 RED
PTH-S2-525
525 1155 10.5 GREEN
PTH-S2-750  750 1650 15   GREY
PTH-S2-1052  1050 2310 21  GREEN
PTH-S2-1502  1500 3300 30   GREY
PTH-S2-2102  2100 4620 42  GREY+BROWN
PTH-S2-3004  3000 6600 60  GREY
PTH-SG TYPE 25 MM DEFLECTION
PTH-SG-25  25 55 1.0 WHITE
58
85
180
15
92
PTH-SG-35  35 77 1.4 YELLOW
PTH-SG-50 50 110 2.0 ORANGE
PTH-SG-80  80 176 3.2 VIOLET
PTH-SG-120  120 264 4.8 RED
84
130
220
18
18
115
44
PTH-SG- 300 660 12 RED
PTH-SG-450  450 990 18 GREEN
PTH-SG-600  600 1320 24  GREY
PTH-SG-825  825 1815 33 BROWN
PTH-SG2 TYPE 50 MM DEFLECTION
PTH-SG2-25  25 55 0.5 WHITE
84  140  235   18  135  32.5
PTH-SG2-35  35 77 0.7 YELLOW
PTH-SG2-50  50 110 1 ORANGE
PTH-SG2-80  80 176 1.6 VIOLET
PTH-SG2-125  125 275 2.5 RED
PTH-SG2-175  175 385 3.5 ORANGE
120  160  290  18  24  168  44  PTH-SG2-245  245 539 4.9 VIOLET
PTH-SG2-350  350 770 7 RED
PTH-SG2-525  525 1155 10.5 GREEN
120  180  310  20  24  168  50
PTH-SG2-750  750 1650 15  GREY
PTH-SG-175  175 385 7.0  GREY
PTH-S, PTH-S2, PTH-SG (continued)
4204PTH S2- - 4200 9240 84   GREY+BROWN
222  260  325  52  38  194  -
16 31

NOTE-2: Please refer to relevant brochure or consult factory for wire or strap suspension systems.
PTH-G, PTH-GG
RUBBER HANGER
MODEL
DESIGN LOADING RUBBER
COLOR
CODE
MAXIMUM
STATIC
DEFL.
DURA-
METER
A B
C d D
(Kgs) (Lbs) PTH-G PTH-GG PTH-G PTH-GG
PTH-G-25 25 55 WHITE
4
40
37 45 90 115 11 11 11 PTH-G-35 35 77 YELLOW 50
PTH-G-50 50 110 ORANGE 55
PTH-G-80 80 176 PINK
5
40
60 75 105 140 16 16 15 PTH-G-120 120 264 RED 50
PTH-G-150 150 330 ORANGE 55
PTH-G-200 200 440 PINK
6
40
85 103 132 195 18 18 18 PTH-G-300 300 660 RED 50
PTH-G-450 450 990 GREEN 55
E
28
37
50